	产品系列
Products
	可选执行标准
Standard
	牌  号
Grade
	宽度规格，mm
Width，mm
	厚度规格，mm
Thickness，mm

	结构钢
Structural steel
	GB/T 3274
T/SSEA 0030
	Q235B
	1150-1580
	0.8-1.9

	
	GB/T 3274
T/SSEA 0031
	Q355B
	
	

	
	JIS G3132
	SPHT1
	1150-1580
	0.8-1.9

	
	
	SPHT2
	
	

	集装箱板
 Containers Steel
	JIS G3125 
	SPA-H
	1150-1580
	0.8-1.9

	高碳钢
High Carbon Steel
	GB/T 711
	45
50
	1150-1580
	[bookmark: _GoBack]0.8-1.9

	高强钢
High Strength Steel

	GB/T 3274
T/SSEA 0031
	Q420
	1150-1580
	0.8-1.9

	
	
	Q460
	
	

	
	
	Q500
	
	

	
	
	Q550
	
	

	
	
	Q690
	
	



